
Norfolk Community Garden Plot Plan
EAST GATE

Well R1-Recreation Plot Size Key:

Regular (R) = 12'

R2 Small (S) = 6'

Accessible (A) = 10'

R3

Plot map not to scale.

R4 Plots in each category

are the same size.

R5  Fitch (see size key above)

S2

R6 Pandit

R7 Pandit
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A1
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A2

S1
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R14 Ward

Plots with 

names=taken. Plots 

may be in process. Ask 

for availability. 
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